

LAC New No.55/16/10
Old No.4/2/14
Bhagwat & v. Union of India
04.12.2017

File taken up today, as 02nd of December, 2017 was holiday on account of EID.

Present : None for IPs.

 Sh. Mridul Jain, ld. counsel for Union of India.

 Sh. Jagbir Singh, Panchayat Secretary from the
office of BDO, East, Geeta Colony, Delhi.

 Matter is being listed for PE.

 Put up on 23.03.2018 for PE.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 04.12.17