

LAC: 55/16/10

21.04.2017

Present: Shri Inder Singh counsel for IP no.1.

Shri Mridul Jain counsel for JD no.1 with Shri Ashok
Kumar, Kanoongo from the office of JD no.1.

Shri S Rehman counsel for Gram Sabha.

No PE present and date is requested.

Put up for PE on 04.08.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/21.04.2017