

LAC No.55/16/10
UOI v. Gaon Sabha

20.07.2018

Present : Sh. Mridul Jain, ld. counsel for Union of India
alongwith Sh. Ram Khiladi, Kanoongo, from the
office of LAC, East.

Sh. Inder Singh, ld. counsel for IPs.

Sh. S. Rehman, ld. counsel for Gaon Sabha.

Sh. Inder Singh, seeks time to lead PE, as no
witness is present. At his request, put up on 02.11.2018 for PE.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 20.07.18