

27.01.2023

File received by way of transfer vide order No. 10162-10171/Pr.D&SJ (East)/KKD/Delhi dt. 23.12.2022.

Lawyers are on strike today.

Pr: None for the plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

No PW present.

Put up for PE on 27.03.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-27.01.2023