

LAC 55/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
GAON SABHA

12.05.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Mr. Dheeraj Tiwar, DEO and Mr. Rahul, DEO, O/o
LAC (East).

None for IPs.

Mr. Satyavir Sharma, E.O.(A), Gaon Sabha in
person.

The matter is fixed for RE.

Since none has appeared for the IPs, put up for RE
on **08.09.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/12.05.2023